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Dates

Mon 29 Jan - Sun 4 Feb
Mon 5 Feb - Sun 11 Feb
Mon 12 Feb - Sun 18 Feb
Mon 19 Feb - Sun 25 Feb
Mon 26 Feb - Sun 3 Mar
Mon 4 Mar - Sun 10 Mar
Mon 11 Mar - Sun 17 Mar
Mon 18 Mar - Sun 24 Mar
Mon 25 Mar - Sun 31 Mar
Mon 1 Apr - Sun 7 Apr

April Holidays

Topic
Indices & Binomial Products

Factorising and Algebraic Fractions
Rational and Irrational Numbers

Equations and Inequations
Linear Functions I

Linear Functions II

Linear Functions III
Linear Functions IV

Term 1 Exam

Exam Review

Steps Maths (9MA)

Description

Indices & Binomial Products
Factorising & Algebraic Fractions
Rational & Irrational Numbers
Equations & Inequations
Gradients

Gradients of Lines

Graphing Linear Functions
Concurrency

Term 1 Exam

Exam Review

Mon 29 Apr - Sun 5 May
Mon 6 May - Sun 12 May
Mon 13 May - Sun 19 May
Mon 20 May - Sun 26 May
Mon 27 May - Sun 2 Jun
Mon 3 Jun - Sun 9 Jun
Mon 10 Jun - Sun 16 Jun
Mon 17 Jun - Sun 23 Jun
Mon 24 Jun - Sun 30 Jun
Mon 1 Jul - Sun 7 Jul

July Holidays

Trigonometry I
Trigonometry II
Trigonometry III
Trigonometry IV

Quadratics and Parabola I
Quadratics and Parabola II
Quadratics and Parabola III
Quadratics and Parabola IV
Term 2 Exam

Exam Review

Introduction to Trigonometry
Special Angles

Obtuse Angle & Sine Rule

Area Formula & Cosine Rule
Factorising Quadratics

Solving Quadratic Equations
Parabola Transformations
Algebriac Approaches to Parabola
Term 2 Exam

Exam Review

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Mon 22 Jul - Sun 28 Jul
Mon 29 Jul - Sun 4 Aug
Mon 5 Aug - Sun 11 Aug
Mon 12 Aug - Sun 18 Aug
Mon 19 Aug - Sun 25 Aug
Mon 26 Aug - Sun 1 Sep
Mon 2 Sep - Sun 8 Sep
Mon 9 Sep - Sun 15 Sep
Mon 16 Sep - Sun 22 Sep
Mon 23 Sep - Sun 29 Sep

October Holidays

Plane Geometry I

Plane Geometry II

Plane Geometry III

Plane Geometry IV
Simultaneous Equations I
Simultaneous Equations II
Sequences and Series I
Sequences and Series II
Term 3 Exam
Exam Review

Angles on Parallel Lines & Triangles
Angles in Polygons

Congruent & Similar Triangles
Perimeter, Area & Volume

Linear

Non-Linear

Arithmetic

Geometric

Term 3 Exam

Exam Review

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Mon 14 Oct - Sun 20 Oct
Mon 21 Oct - Sun 27 Oct
Mon 28 Oct - Sun 3 Nov
Mon 4 Nov - Sun 10 Nov
Mon 11 Nov - Sun 17 Nov
Mon 18 Nov - Sun 24 Nov
Mon 25 Nov - Sun 1 Dec
Mon 2 Dec - Sun 8 Dec
Mon 9 Dec - Sun 15 Dec
Mon 16 Dec - Sun 22 Dec

Circle Geometry I

Circle Geometry II
Circle Geometry III
Circle Geometry IV
Statistics I
Statistics II
Probability I
Probability II

Term 4 Exam

Exam Review

Theorems

Angles & Cyclic Quadrilaterals

Tangents

Alternate Segment Theorem & Products of Intercepts
Data Analysis

Interquartile Range & Standard Deviation

Addition Rule

Multi-Stage Experiments

Term 4 Exam

Exam Review
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Dates

Mon 29 Jan - Sun 4 Feb
Mon 5 Feb - Sun 11 Feb
Mon 12 Feb - Sun 18 Feb
Mon 19 Feb - Sun 25 Feb
Mon 26 Feb - Sun 3 Mar
Mon 4 Mar - Sun 10 Mar
Mon 11 Mar - Sun 17 Mar
Mon 18 Mar - Sun 24 Mar
Mon 25 Mar - Sun 31 Mar
Mon 1 Apr - Sun 7 Apr

April Holidays

Topic

Short Stories I
Short Stories II
Short Stories III
Short Stories IV
War Poetry I
War Poetry II
War Poetry III
War Poetry IV
Term 1 Exam
Exam Review

Steps English (9ENG)

Description

Understanding Themes
Perspective & Character
Tone & Mood

Writing Techniques
Introduction to the Unit
Texts & Context

Contextual concerns of WWI
Aftermath & Remembrance of WWI
Term 1 Exam

Exam Review

Mon 29 Apr - Sun 5 May
Mon 6 May - Sun 12 May
Mon 13 May - Sun 19 May
Mon 20 May - Sun 26 May
Mon 27 May - Sun 2 Jun
Mon 3 Jun - Sun 9 Jun
Mon 10 Jun - Sun 16 Jun
Mon 17 Jun - Sun 23 Jun
Mon 24 Jun - Sun 30 Jun
Mon 1 Jul - Sun 7 Jul

July Holidays

Shakespeare I
Shakespeare 11
Shakespeare III
Shakespeare IV
Writing Folio I
Writing Folio II
Writing Folio III
Writing Folio IV
Term 2 Exam
Exam Review

Introduction to Macbeth
Language used in Macbeth
Theatrical Techniques in Macbeth
Summary of the Unit

Creative Writing I

Creative Writing II

Reflective Writing

Discursive Writing

Term 2 Exam

Exam Review

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Mon 22 Jul - Sun 28 Jul
Mon 29 Jul - Sun 4 Aug
Mon 5 Aug - Sun 11 Aug
Mon 12 Aug - Sun 18 Aug
Mon 19 Aug - Sun 25 Aug
Mon 26 Aug - Sun 1 Sep
Mon 2 Sep - Sun 8 Sep
Mon 9 Sep - Sun 15 Sep
Mon 16 Sep - Sun 22 Sep
Mon 23 Sep - Sun 29 Sep

October Holidays

Film Study I
Film Study II
Film Study III

Film Study IV

From Innocence to Experience I
From Innocence to Experience II
From Innocence to Experience III
From Innocence to Experience IV
Term 3 Exam
Exam Review

Introduction to Film Study

Visual Codes & Cinematography

Film Narratives

Film Genre & Context

Introduction to the Unit

Different Perspectives from Different Types of Analysis
Extracting Ideas from the Way Text is Constructed
Preparation for the Term Exam

Term 3 Exam

Exam Review

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Mon 14 Oct - Sun 20 Oct
Mon 21 Oct - Sun 27 Oct
Mon 28 Oct - Sun 3 Nov
Mon 4 Nov - Sun 10 Nov
Mon 11 Nov - Sun 17 Nov
Mon 18 Nov - Sun 24 Nov
Mon 25 Nov - Sun 1 Dec
Mon 2 Dec - Sun 8 Dec
Mon 9 Dec - Sun 15 Dec
Mon 16 Dec - Sun 22 Dec

Advertising I
Advertising 11
Advertising III
Advertising IV
Speeches I
Speeches II
Speeches III
Speeches IV
Term 4 Exam
Exam Review

Techniques used in Advertising
Elements in Advertising

Advertising as a Medium

Advertising Campaign

Introduction to Speeches

Analysing Language used in Speeches
Preparing for a Speech

Delivering a Speech

Term 4 Exam

Exam Review
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VISIT OUR LEARNING CENTRES

Epping Chatswood Hurstville
Shop 24 & Shop 20 Level 5 (North Tower) Level 3
74 Rawson Street, Epping 1-5 Railway Street, Chatswood 12 Butler Road, Hurstville

Burwood Online
Suite 21, Weekly Classes & Tutorials
11 - 15 Deane St, Burwood Year 7 - 12 Students

Call our Student Services team on 1300 999 100

and reserve your seat next term at Talent 100 Education.

talent-100.com.au | Chatswood | Epping | Hurstville | Burwood | Online





